Date: 12/02/11
Time: 09:46 AM

Licensee
City

M RESORT SPA AND CASINO, THE
HENDERSON

BALLY'S LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

BELLAGIO
LAS VEGAS

CAESARS PALACE
LAS VEGAS

FLAMINGO LAS VEGAS/O'SHEAS
LAS VEGAS

FOUR QUEENS HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

FOUR QUEENS HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO
LAS VEGAS

HARRAH'S CASINO
LAS

HARRAH'S CASINO
LAS

IMPERIAL PALACE
LAS

HOTEL LAS VEGAS
VEGAS

HOTEL LAS VEGAS
VEGAS

HOTEL & CASINO
VEGAS

MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

Chip / Token Tracking
Sorted by City - Approved Chips

————— Sample -----

Approved Disapv'd

11/08/11 00/00/00

11/08/11 00/00/00

11/16/11 00/00/00

11/08/11 00/00/00

11/08/11 00/00/00

11/01/11 00/00/00

11/16/11 00/00/00

11/01/11 00/00/00

11/14/11 00/00/00

11/14/11 00/00/00

11/14/11 00/00/00

11/14/11 00/00/00

11/08/11 00/00/00

11/16/11 00/00/00

11/08/11 00/00/00

11/01/11 00/00/00

11/01/11 00/00/00

Chip/

Token

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

Denom.

25.

25.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

Description

CHINESE NEW YEAR 2012

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

LOGO POKER TAN BOTH SIDES

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

NOVEMBER 11, 2011 WITH CLOCKS AT 11:11

HAPPY NEW YEAR 2012 REVERSE COUPLE KISSING

2012 YEAR OF THE DRAGON

HAPPY HOLIDAYS 2011 W/ TOY SOLDIERS AND DRUMS

43MM NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 500 1 BET ONLY MAUVE

BOTH SIDES

43MM NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 1000 1 BET ONLY
METALLIC GOLD BOTH SIDES

43MM NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 5000 1 BET ONLY GOLD
BOTH SIDES

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

LOGO PRIMARY RACK "COME OUT AND PLAY"

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

PACQUIAO VS. MARQUEZ III NOVEMBER 12

PACQUIAO VS. MARQUEZ III NOVEMBER 12



MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

MGM GRAND HOTEL/CASINO
LAS VEGAS

MIRAGE, THE
LAS VEGAS

MIRAGE, THE
LAS VEGAS

PALMS CASINO RESORT
LAS VEGAS

PALMS CASINO RESORT
LAS VEGAS

PALMS CASINO RESORT
LAS VEGAS

PALMS CASINO RESORT
LAS VEGAS

PARIS LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

PLANET HOLLYWOOD RESORT & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

RIO SUITE HOTEL & CASINO

LAS VEGAS

VENETIAN CASINO RESORT
LAS VEGAS

VENETIAN CASINO RESORT
LAS VEGAS

VENETIAN CASINO RESORT
LAS VEGAS

SANDS REGENCY, THE
RENO

SIENA CASINO
RENO

SIENA CASINO
RENO

11/01/11

11/01/11

11/02/11

11/02/11

11/16/11

11/16/11

11/16/11

11/16/11

11/08/11

11/08/11

11/08/11

11/29/11

11/29/11

11/29/11

11/02/11

11/14/11

11/14/11

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

00/00/00

CHIP

CHIP

TOKEN

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

CHIP

100.

10

10

25.

25.

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

PACQUIAO VS. MARQUEZ III NOVEMBER 12
YEAR OF THE DRAGON MGM RESORTS INTERNATIONAL
JAMUARY 23 - FEBRUARY 9 2012 43MM BACCARAT

BRASS CLAD TERRY FATOR JULIUS PUPPET

BRASS CLAD TERRY FATOR VIKKI PUPPET

HAPPY NEW YEARS 2012 WITH BLONDE LADY IN GOLD

HOLDING A CHAMPAGNE GLASS REVERSE LOGO

HAPPY NEW YEAR 2012 WITH LADY IN BLACK DRESS
SITTING IN MARTINI GLASS REVERSE LOGO

HAPPY HOLIDAYS 2011 WITH LADY IN SANTA OUTFIT
HOLDING A GREEN GIFT REVERSE LOGO

HAPPY HOLIDAYS 2011 WITH LADY IN SANTA OUTFIT

HOLDING A WHITE/RED GIFT REVERSE LOGO

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

YEAR OF THE DRAGON 2012

WINTER IN VENICE 2011 BOTH SIDES

43MM BACCARAT CHINESE NEW YEAR OF THE DRAGON

BOTH SIDES

43MM BACCARAT THE PALAZZO CHINESE NEW YEAR OF THE
DRAGON BOTH SIDES

LOGO PRIMARY RACK POLAR WHITE AND TAN BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 5 ORANGE BOTH SIDES

NO CASH VALUE NUMERAL 25 SHERBET GREEN BOTH SIDES



Date: 12/02/11
Time: 09:46 AM

Licensee
City

No records found matching

Chip / Token Tracking

Sorted by City - Disapproved Chips

————— Sample ----- Chip/
Approved Disapv'd Token

specified criteria.

Denom.

Description



